Greater Cincinnati Intergroup Council Financial Overview As of August 31, 2021

Account
Contributions
Group

Corrections Literature
Radio Show
Intergroup Meeting
Individual

Faithful Fivers
Footsteps

Birthday

Memorials

Total Contributions
Events Income
Alcathon

Gratitude Breakfast
Spring Fling

Thanksgiving Banquet
Traditions Workshop

Total Events Income
Interest Income

Other Income & Restutions
Total Sales

Total Cost of Goods
Income from Sales
Refunds-Allowances
Gross Profit

Total Intergroup Expenses
Total Office Expences
Total Expennditures

Net Revenue (Gain/Loss)

Income

35,911.28
1,131.20
1,030.00

87.00
4,548.21
3,683.86

3.00

0.00
(50.00)

46,344.55

10.00
8,025.00
0.00

0.00
468.00
8,503.00
26.89
1,312.50
36,131.20

14,371.37
1,759.94
72,418.25

0.00
1,132.00

Expense

(2,024.18)
500.00
75.00

21,759.83

7,270.54
64,015.71
71,286.25

Difference

3,155.38
530.00
12.00

8,025.00
0.00

0.00
8,503.00
26.89
1,312.50

Income Sorces

Income Source 2021 2020 Difference
Contrbutions 46,344.55 36,783.71 $ 9,560.84
Events 8,503.00 155.00
Sales 14,371.37 14,371.37 S -
Other 1,339.39 3,099.33 § (1,759.94)
ASSETS 2021 2020 Difference
Total Current Assets 123,856.21 124,103.15 $ (246.94)
Total Fixed Assets 11,714.00 11,714.00 $ -
Total Assets 135,570.21 135,817.15 $ (246.94)
Libailities & Equity
Total Liabilities 366.32 265.60 $ 100.72
Total Equity 135,203.89 135,551.55 $ (347.66)
Total Libailities & Equity 135,570.21 135,817.15 $ (246.94)
Activity 2021 2020 Difference
Total Income 92,318.14 85,731.77 $ 6,586.37
Cost of Goods Sold 21,759.83 21,714.48 $ 45.35
Gross Profit 70,558.31 64,017.29 $ 6,541.02
Expenses 71,286.25 70,204.28 $ 1,081.97
Net Revenue (727.94) (6,186.99) $ 5,459.05
Contributions 2021 2020  Difference
Group 35,911.28 35,083.27 $ 828.01
Corrections Literature 1,131.20 2,854.62 $ (1,723.42)
Radio Show 1,030.00 60.00 $ 970.00
Intergroup Meeting 87.00 20945 §$ (122.45)
Individual 4,548.21 5,527.08 $ (978.87)
Faithful Fivers 3,683.86 6,882.00 $ (3,198.14)
Footsteps 3.00 4.00 $ (1.00)
Birthday 0.00 67.00 $ (67.00)
Memorials (50.00) 150.00 $ (200.00)
Total 46,344.55 50,837.42 $ (4,492.87)




